GE
Intelligent Platforms
Features
•	 Up to 16 Rx and 16 Tx ARINC 429 channels
•	 High performance, high density interface
with large buffers
•	 Ruggedized, extended temp configura-
tions optional

•	 Universal (5V or 3.3V)
•	 66/33 MHz PCI bus operation
Ordering Information
CEI-830-44	 ARINC 429 High Density PMC card with 4 Rx, 4 Tx channels, front and P14 I/O
CEI-830-44C	 ARINC 429 High Density PMC card with 4 Rx, 4 Tx channels, P14 I/O, ruggedized, ext temp,
conductively cooled
CEI-830-88	 ARINC 429 High Density PMC card with 8 Rx, 8 Tx channels, front and P14 I/O
CEI-830-88C	 ARINC 429 High Density PMC card with 8 Rx, 8 Tx channels, P14 I/O, ruggedized, ext temp,
conductively cooled
CEI-830-1616	 ARINC 429 High Density PMC card with 16 Rx, 16 Tx on front I/O or 15 Rx, 15 Tx on P14 I/O
CEI-830-1515C	 ARINC 429 High Density PMC card with 15 Rx, 15 Tx channels, P14 I/O, ruggedized, ext temp,
conductively cooled
CEI-830-0116	 ARINC 429 High Density PMC card with 1 Rx, 16 Tx channels, front and P14 I/O
CEI-830-1601	 ARINC 429 High Density PMC card with 16 Rx, 1 Tx channels, front and P14 I/O
-R suffix	 Ruggedized, ext temp
-W suffix	 IRIG-B Receiver (AM or DC/TTL)Generator (DC/TTL)
-G suffix	 P14 I/O only, ruggedized, ext temp
-H suffix	 No P14 I/O